EVOPACK

Feature and Benefits

Cylindrical Bin 1500L including lid

ltem: 8925015

Gt

Our Cylindrical Bins are food-safe and can contain products up to a maximum
density of 1.7g/cm3. The lid provides extra safety. Outlet accessories are optional.
Available in a range of versions from 80L up to 3500L.

Specifications

External max length (L):
External max width (W):
External max height (H):
Net weight kg:
Usable Volume:

Operational Temperature Range:

Fill Level Gauge Present on Body:

Main Material:

Packaging

1515 mm

1515 mm

1040 mm

48 kg

1500 L

-20°C-30°C

No

MDPE (Medium-Density Polyethylene)

Units/Pallet (pc):
Pallet size:
Pallet Height:

1
1534 mm x 1534 mm
1085 mm

- Easy Cleaning - Smooth walls and base make for easy and fast cleaning.
- Recyclable - Fully recyclable at the end of its long service life.
- Accessories - Outlet accessories available upon demand.

- Range of Versions - Available in a range of versions from 80L up to 3500L.

- Food-Grade Material - Manufactured in food-grade, linear polyethylene material.

- High Strength - Capable of storing liquids with a density of up to 1.7 sg.
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